A
C
C
E
SSO
R
IE
S

80
)
How To Order:
Example 9010 1 3 1 6 0250
Series
Range
1 = synchronous flange
Shaft (D x L)
1 = .472 x 1.18 (12mm x 30mm)
Version
1 = channel A
2 = channels A + O (Special Order)
3 = channels A + B
4 = channels A + B + O (Special Order)
Type of Connection
5 = connector radial without mating connector
6 = connector radial with mating connector
Pulse Per Revolution
(STD for Quick Delivery: 0060, 0250,0600)
Price Break per PPR
0001-0250
0251-0600
0601-2000
2001-5000
Accessories
9010AM1= Angle Mount Bracket 4.7" x 1.6"
5810AC= Mating Connector 5810/9010